www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-36
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
GIB Inclination Sensors
Single/Dual Axis Entry-Level Tilt Sensors (Z/XY)
GIB Inclination Sensors
Part Number Price Number of Axis Measuring
Range Accuracy Output Connection Drawing Link
GIB-Z-360-V-2A $198.00 1 +/- 180 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 0-10 VDC pigtail: 6.5ft/2m PDF
GIB-Z-360-A-2A $195.00 1 +/- 180 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 4-20 mA pigtail: 6.5ft/2m PDF
GIB-XY-015-V-2A $198.00 2 +/- 15 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 0-10 VDC pigtail: 6.5ft/2m PDF
GIB-XY-015-A-2A $195.00 2 +/- 15 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 4-20 mA pigtail: 6.5ft/2m PDF
GIB-XY-045-V-2A $198.00 2 +/- 45 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 0-10 VDC pigtail: 6.5ft/2m PDF
GIB-XY-045-A-2A $195.00 2 +/- 45 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 4-20 mA pigtail6.5ft/2m PDF
GIB-XY-085-V-2A $198.00 2 +/- 85 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 0-10 VDC pigtail: 6.5ft/2m PDF
GIB-XY-085-A-2A $195.00 2 +/- 85 degrees +/-0.5 degrees 4-20 mA pigtail: 6.5ft/2m PDF
Accessory
Part Number Price Description
PKIT312-1QJ $35.00 Gefran magnetic pen, for use with Gefran GIB-XY inclination sensors.
Features